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Y gonBNI 0.00 29,039,094.58
01/12/2565 SPSC17 SPIN SAV Deposit 10,180.00 0.00 29,049,274.58 1 930001
01£12/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 8,910.00 0.00 29,040,364.58 595 5900424
U., 12/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 8,910.00 0.00 29,031,454.58 595 5900424
01/12/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 8,910.00 0.00 29,022,544.58 595 5900424
01/12/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 8,910.00 0.00 29,013,634.58 595 5900424
01/12/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 8,910.00 0.00 29,004,724.58 595 5900424
01/12/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 8,910.00 0.00 28,995,814.58 595 5900424
01/12/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 8,910.00 0.00 28,986,904.58 595 5900424
01/12/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 8,910.00 0.00 28,977,994.58 595 5900424
01/12/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 8,910.00 0.00 28,969,084.58 595 5900424
01/12/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 8,910.00 0.00 28,960,174.58 595 5900424
01/12/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 8,910.00 0.00 28,951,264.58 595 5900424
01/12/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 8,910.00 0.00 28,942,354.58 595 5900424
02/12/2565 SPSC17 SPIN SAV Deposit 12,960.00 0.00 28,955,314.58 1 930001
02/12/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 20,000.00 0.00 28,935,314.58 595 5701721
02/12/2565 OT0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 575.00 0.00 28,934,739.58 595 5900424
2/2565 SDCA SAV Deposit by Cash 400.00 0.00 28,935,139.58 595 5900424
02/12/2565 SDCA SAV Deposit by Cash 200.00 0.00 28,935,339.58 595 5900424
02/12/2565  OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 15,067.42 0.00 28,920,272.16 595 5900424
06/12/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 25,000.00 0.00 28,895,272.16 595 5801016
06/12/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 3,000.00 0.00 28,892,272.16 595 5701721
06/12/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 5,878.00 0.00 28,886,394.16 1 90063
09/12/2565 SDCA SAV Deposit by Cash 200.00 0.00 28,886,594.16 595 5900424
13/12/2565 oTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 5,000.00 0.00 28,881,594.16 595 5900424
13/12/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 3,900.00 0.00 28,877,694.16 595 5900424
13/12/2565  OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 5,000.00 - 0.00 28,872,694.16 595 5900424
13/12/2565  QTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 8,172.00 0.00 28,864,522.16 595 5900424
14/12/2565 SDCA SAV Deposit by Cash 8,172.00 0.00 28,872,694.16 595 5801016
14/12/2565 SDCA SAV Deposit by Cash 982.40 0.00 28,873,676.56 595 5801016
14/12/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 238,833.64 0.00 28,634,842.92 1 90063
Page Dr. = 23 437,346.06 Cr. = 7 33,094.40
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14/12/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 20,252.93 0.00 28,614,589.99 1 90063
15/12/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 1,200.00 0.00 28,613,389.99 595 5801016
15412/2565 QTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 8,292.48 ) 0.00 28,605,097.51 595 5801016
1., 12/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 4,000.00 0.00 28,601,097.51 1 90063
16/12/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 8,926.26 0.00 28,592,171.25 1 90063
19/12/2565 PPACSDTR  REAL ACCOUNT DEPOSIT S/A 260,000.00 0.00 28,852,171.25 8016 989001
19/12/2565 SDCK SAV Deposit by Check Clearing 735,328.70 0.00 29,587,499.95 595 5801016
19/12/2565 SDCA SAV Deposit by Cash 50.00 0.00 29,587,549.95 595 5801016
19/12/2565 OTO0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 5,844.00 0.00 29,581,705.95 595 5801016
20/12/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 459,168.22 0.00 29,122,537.73 595 5801023
21/12/2565 SPSC17 SPIN SAV Deposit 2,160.00 0.00 29,124,697.73 1 930001
21/12/2565 SDCA SAV Deposit by Cash 70.00 0.00 29,124,767.73 595 5801016
21/12/2565 SDCA SAV Deposit by Cash 40.00 0.00 29,124,807.73 595 5801016
21/12/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 34,838.10 0.00 29,089,969.63 1 90063
21/12/2565 OTOoS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 14,228.13 0.00 29,075,741.50 1 90063
22/12/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 16,078.20 0.00 29,059,663.30 595 5900424
22/12/2565 OT0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 26,900.00 - 0.00 29,032,763.30 56 5601554
2/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 36,630.00 0.00 28,996,133.30 595 5801016
23/12/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 2,400.00 0.00 28,993,733.30 595 5801016
26/12/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 377,989.70 0.00 28,615,743.60 595 5900424
26/12/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 113,460.00 0.00 28,502,283.60 595 5900424
26/12/2565 PPACSDTR  REAL ACCOUNT DEPOSIT S/A 83,500.00 0.00 28,585,783.60 8016 989001
26/12/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 1,240.00 0.00 28,584,543.60 1 90063
26/12/2565 OT0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 8,608.00 0.00 28,575,935.60 1 90063
26/12/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 54,900.00 0.00 28,521,035.60 1 90063
26/12/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 58,912.00 0.00 28,462,123.60 1 90063
26/12/2565 OTO0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 104,068.84 0.00 28,358,054.76 1 90063
26/12/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 24,232.46 0.00 28,333,822.30 595 5900424
27/12/2565 oT0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 3,000.00 0.00 28,330,822.30 595 5801023
27/12/2565 OT0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 1,400.00 0.00 28,329,422.30 595 5801023
27/12/2565 SPSC17 SPIN SAV Deposit 9,820.00 0.00 28,339,242.30 1 930001
Page Dr. = 2% 1,386,569.32 Cr. = 8 1,090,968.70
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27/12/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 1,440.00 0.00 28,337,802.30 1 90063
27/12/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 29,200.00 0.00 28,308,602.30 1 90063
29412/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 16,800.00 0.00 28,291,802.30 595 5801016
20/ 12/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 6,000.00 0.00 28,285,802.30 595 5801016
28/12/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 2,000.00 0.00 28,283,802.30 595 5801016
29/12/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 4,720.00 0.00 28,279,082.30 595 5900424
29/12/2565 SDCK SAV Deposit by Check Clearing 943,130.46 0.00 29,222,212.76 595 5900424
C/F gonuniy 0.00 29,222,212.76
Page Dr. = 6 60,160.00 Cr. = 1 943,130.46
Total Dr. = 52 1,884,075.38 Eh. = 16 2,067,193.56



